PART IV

INDEX OF NOTICES OF REPRESENTATION FILED BY DATE RECEIVED

DURING THE THIRD QUARTER OF 2011
BY NEW GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS AGENTS

Date Received

Agent Name

Registration Number

05-Jul-11
11-Jul-11
11-Jul-11
11-Jul-11
11-Jul-11
11-Jul-11
11-Jul-11
11-Jul-11
11-Jul-11
11-Jul-11
12-Jul-11
20-Jul-11
01-Aug-11
05-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
23-Aug-11
24-Aug-11
25-Aug-11
25-Aug-11
31-Aug-11
06-Sep-11
06-Sep-11
14-Sep-11

22-Sep-11

Nancy Mahony
Jon R Bombardieri
Janna Chernetz
Matthew Driscoll
Charles K Dutcher
Chris Meehan
Philip Morin
Stephen Reid
Steven E Some
Jason P Tosches
Michael Torpey
Steven Gardner
Nicholas Menas
Sarah Lechner
Amy C Dempster
Blenda Riddick
Timothy Dillingham
Helen Henderson
Amy Karpati
Timothy White
Daniel Leary
Louise Lindenmeier
David Totaro
Jack Fisher 11l

Gerald Abban

1673-4
868-21
1395-4
868-23
868-24
1952-1
1571-5
868-22
868-20
868-19
1334-2
1162-3
774-11
10-32

1855-2
1170-5
1953-1
1953-2
1546-7
1954-1
1955-1
1956-1
1956-2
1621-3
1957-1
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PART IV
INDEX OF NOTICES OF REPRESENTATION FILED BY DATE RECEIVED
DURING THE THIRD QUARTER OF 2011
BY NEW GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS AGENTS

Date Received Agent Name Registration Number
22-Sep-11 Maria Nieves 1958-1
23-Sep-11 Mike Ferguson 1959-1
23-Sep-11 Chris Jones 1959-2
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